
Product Name :

Product Code : 

Material :

Color Options :

Standart :

Rated Voltage:

Rated Current :

Max. Dissipated Power(Pde) :

Protection Degree :

Min. Ambient Temperature :

Max. Ambient temperature :

Certifications

24W

IP40

-25

.+60

MODULAR DISTRIBUTION BOX SURFACE MOUNTED  1M 16 GANG 

SEMICOVER

PRODUCT DATASHEET

BQDTM21611

BQDTM21621

Panasonic Electric Works Elektrik.San. ve Tic. A.Ş. 

Abdurrahmangazi Mah. Ebubekir Cad. No: 44 Sancaktepe / İstanbul Tel: 0216 564 55 55 Fax: 0216 564 55 44 

ewtr.panasonic.com

info@tr.panasonic.com

Dimensions:

White Opaque, Dark Gray Transparent

CE, TSE, WEEE

Technical Specifications: 

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadine-Styrene)

IEC 60670-24 

400V

63A


